
Expenditure in dollars Expenditure in dollars

13. Peace Festival Committee,
Vancouver.
Centennial Commission — Peace and 
Disarmament Symposium.

14. Petkau/Tumbleweed,
Altona, Manitoba.
Newsletter.

15. Project Ploughshares,
Calgary.
Southern Alberta Workshop Series.

16. Science for Peace,
Vancouver.
Post-secondary Educational Modules.

17. Shalom Institute,
Vancouver.
St. Paul’s University,
Ottawa.
Founding Consultation.

18. Thunder Bay Coalition for Peace and 
Nuclear Disarmament,
Thunder Bay.
Viewers Series and Guide for Community 
TV Programmes.

8. Les Productions Paix-Licule,
Montréal.
Production of Video: “La marche pour la 
paix en Amérique centrale”.

9. Manitoba Peace Associates,
Winnipeg.
Conference “In Search of Peace — 
Disarming the World".

10. McGill Faculty of Education/GEMS 
Conference Services,
Montreal.
Conference: “Illusions and Realities in the 
Nuclear Age".

11. National Film Board of Canada,
Montreal.
Multi-Media Kit for Schools.

12. Now Rooz,
Toronto.
Spring Festival on Peace and Multi- 
culturalism.

13. Peace Resource Centre,
Ottawa.
Ottawa Peace Calendar/Ottawa Peace 
News.

14. Pembina Institute,
Alberta.
Directory of Peace Educators in Canada.

15. St. John’s Ploughshares,
Newfoundland.
Newsletter.

16. St-Paul University,
Ottawa.
Conference: “Quest for Peace in Our 
Day”.

17. Theatre of Change,
Toronto.
Play: “Mother Courage and her 
Children.”

18. Toronto Disarmament Network,
Toronto.
Education-Outreach Programme.

19. Université de Québec à Montréal,
Montréal.
Semaine culturelle.

20. Williamson, Janice,
Toronto.
Book: Canadian Women and Peace.

20,000 5,000

1,000
7,000

6,000

6,0007,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

2,000
7,500

FOURTH QUARTER
1. Canadian Association for Adult 

Education,
Workshop and Special Issue of “Learning" 
Magazine.

2. Canadian Bar Association,
Ottawa.
Canadian Conference on “Nuclear 
Weapons and the Law”.

3. Coalition québécoise pour le 
désarmement et la paix,
Montréal.
Kiosque” Salon international de la 
jeunesse.

4. Co-op Radio,
Vancouver.
Broadcast series, “Women Talking Peace”.

5. Global Education Workshops,
Stanstead, Quebec.
Weekend workshops on Global Education.

6. Groupe de recherche sur la paix,
Québec.
Université Laval, Publication of 
Bibliographie spécialisée sur paix, guerre 
et désarmement.

7. Kawartha Ploughshares,
Lakefield, Ontario.
Film Festival: “Everyday Life in the Soviet 
Union”.

8,000

9,800
3,000

20,000
5,500

7,0003,000

8,0005,000

7,0001,500

3,300

6,000

800
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